Contents

List of Contributors
List of Figures
List of Tables

1.

Introduction
Alan Bowman and Andrew Wilson

I. SURVEY METHOD AND DATA

. Estimating Ancient Greek Populations:

The Evidence of Field Survey
() Simon Price

. Missing Persons? Models of Mediterranean Regional

Survey and Ancient Populations
Robert Witcher

. Calculating Plough-Zone Demographics: Some Insights

from Arid-Zone Surveys
David Mattingly

. Rural Settlement and Population Extrapolation:

A Case Study from the Ager of Antium,
Central Italy (350 Bc-AD 400)
Peter Attema and Tymon de Haas

II. URBANIZATION

. Cities and Economic Development in the

Roman Empire
Neville Morley

. City Sizes and Urbanization in the Roman Empire

Andrew Wilson

. Rank-Size Analysis and the Roman Cities of the

Iberian Peninsula and Britain: Some Considerations
Annalisa Marzano

xiii
xviii

17

36

76

97

143

161

196



9. The Urban System of Roman Asia Minor and Wider
Urban Connectivity
J. W. Hanson

10. Towns and Territories in Roman Baetica
Simon Keay and Graeme Earl

11. Ptolemaic and Roman Egypt: Population
and Settlement
Alan Bowman

Index

229

276

317

359



