Contents

Li	st of Contributors	ix
List of Figures		xiii
List of Tables		xviii
1.	Introduction Alan Bowman and Andrew Wilson	1
	I. SURVEY METHOD AND DATA	
2.	Estimating Ancient Greek Populations: The Evidence of Field Survey (†) Simon Price	17
3.	Missing Persons? Models of Mediterranean Regional Survey and Ancient Populations Robert Witcher	36
4.	Calculating Plough-Zone Demographics: Some Insights from Arid-Zone Surveys David Mattingly	76
5.	Rural Settlement and Population Extrapolation: A Case Study from the Ager of Antium, Central Italy (350 BC-AD 400) Peter Attema and Tymon de Haas	97
	II. URBANIZATION	
6.	Cities and Economic Development in the Roman Empire Neville Morley	143
7.	City Sizes and Urbanization in the Roman Empire Andrew Wilson	161
8.	Rank-Size Analysis and the Roman Cities of the Iberian Peninsula and Britain: Some Considerations Annalisa Marzano	196

9.	The Urban System of Roman Asia Minor and Wider Urban Connectivity J. W. Hanson	229
10.	Towns and Territories in Roman Baetica Simon Keay and Graeme Earl	276
11.	Ptolemaic and Roman Egypt: Population and Settlement Alan Bowman	317
Index		359